Time
8:00 AM
8:08 AM
8:16 AM
8:24 AM
8:31 AM
8:38 AM
8:45 AM
8:52 AM
8:59 AM
9:06 AM
9:28 AM
9:36 AM
9:43 AM
9:50 AM
9:57 AM

10:05 AM

10:13 AM

10:21 AM

10:29 AM

10:37 AM

11:00 AM

11:07 AM

11:14 AM

11:22 AM

11:30 AM

11:38 AM

11:45 AM

11:52 AM

12:00 PM

12:00-PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:25 PM

Time
8:00 AM
8:08 AM
8:16-AM
8:23 AM
8:30-AM
8:37 AM
8:44 AM
8:52 AM
8:59 AM
9:06 AM
9:24 AM
9:31 AM
9:38 AM
9:45 AM
9:52 AM
9:59 AM

10:06 AM

10:14 AM

10:21 AM

10:28 AM

10:38 AM

10:38 AM

10:38 AM

10:38 AM

Day

Last, First
Stander, Aussia
Higgins, Miya
Rohman, Michelle
Muff, Karlie
Harre, Cayleigh
Grosskopf, Isabella
Amisamo, Emily
Muff, Karlie
Harre, Cayleigh
Markel, Emily
Grosskopf, Isabella
Starner, Alexa
Rohman, Michelle
Cobb, Jocelyn
Amisamo, Emily
Stander, Isaiah
Smith, Emma
Grosskopf, Isabella
Higgins, Miya
Cobb, Jocelyn
Stander, Isaiah
Grosskopf, Isabella
Smith, Emma
Markel, Emily
Stander, Chloe
Stander, Chloe
Stander, Aussia
Starner, Alexa
Stander, Aussia

ieginsMi
Starner, Alexa
Stander, Chloe
Stander, Isaiah
Cobb, Jocelyn
Grosskopf, Isabella
Purdum, Sheila

Last, First
Lewis, Kathy
Purdum, Sheila
EHis-Ann
Janike, Kerry

. 4
Sueper, Julia
Lewis, Kathy
Spatz, Mackennah
Clement, Maddie
Lewis, Kathy
Lombard, Dmitri
Ellis, Ann
Cobb, Lynsey
Janike, Kerry
Whipp, Simat
Sass, Lori
Lewis, Kathy
Spatz, Mackennah
Sueper, Julia
Spatz, Mackennah
Tingle, Lindsay
Tingle, Lindsay
Spatz, Mackennah
Clement, Maddie

190
143
187
149
141
140
110
149
141
148
140
193
187
120
110
192
188
140
143
120
192
140
188
148
191
191
190
193
190

193
191
192
120
140
137

146
137

144

194
146
189
111
145
147
139
127
144
197
199
145
189
194
189
195
195
189
111

Horse Name
Bar Nothing Dianna
Can Danse
Pan's Dance
Dillon
Four Drifting Gill
Wakon
Charlie Brown
Dillon
Four Drifting Gill
Valkyrie
Wakon
Coal Creek Devious Boy
Pan's Dance
RT Best Western
Charlie Brown
Kane Creek Oregon Reign
Nina
Wakon
Can Danse
RT Best Western
Kane Creek Oregon Reign
Wakon
Nina
Valkyrie
Fortune's Fiero
Fortune's Fiero
Bar Nothing Dianna
Coal Creek Devious Boy
Bar Nothing Dianna
Can-Banse
Coal Creek Devious Boy
Fortune's Fiero
Kane Creek Oregon Reign
RT Best Western
Wakon
Others Will Follow
Horse Name
Simon Says Im Solo
Others Will Follow
Oakdey
Varcity Moves
Flash
Strait Lopin Fool
Simon Says Im Solo
Lemontree Prince Charming
Top Indeed
Excalibur Elite Equine's Enchantment
My Blue Skye
Oakley
Thunder Sinfully Sweet
Varcity Moves
Right On Forty-Third Street
Xman
Excalibur Elite Equine's Enchantment
Lemontree Prince Charming
Strait Lopin Fool
Lemontree Prince Charming
Flash
Flash
Lemontree Prince Charming

Top Indeed

Class Description
USEF First Level 3- Junior Young Rider
USEF First Level 3- Junior Young Rider
USEF First Level 3- Junior Young Rider
USDF Intro A- Junior Young Rider
USDF Intro A- Junior Young Rider
USDF Intro A- Junior Young Rider
USDF Intro B- Junior Young Rider
USDF Intro B- Junior Young Rider
USDF Intro B- Junior Young Rider
USDF Intro B- Adult Amateur
USEF/WDAA Introductory Level Test 4
USEF First Level 1- Junior Young Rider
USEF First Level 1- Junior Young Rider
USEF First Level 1- Junior Young Rider
USDF Intro C- Junior Young Rider
USDF Intro C- Junior Young Rider
USEF/WDAA Basic Level Test 1
USEF/WDAA Basic Level Test 1
USEF First Level 2- Junior Young Rider
USEF First Level 2- Junior Young Rider

USEF Training Level 1 - Junior Young Rider
USEF Training Level 1 - Junior Young Rider

USEF/WDAA Basic Level Test 2
USEF Training Level 2- Adult Amateur

USEF Training Level 2- Junior Young Rider
USEF Training Level 3- Junior Young Rider
USEF Training Level 3- Junior Young Rider
USEF Training Level 3- Junior Young Rider

Dressage Equitation- Walk, Trot, Canter

B Equitation—\WalkcTrot-Canter
Dressage Equitation- Walk, Trot, Canter
Dressage Equitation- Walk, Trot, Canter
Dressage Equitation- Walk, Trot, Canter
Dressage Equitation- Walk, Trot, Canter
Dressage Equitation- Walk, Trot, Canter
USEF/WDAA Level 1 Freestyle

Class Description
USEF/WDAA Introductory Level Test 1
USEF/WDAA Level 1 TOC (Test 1)
USDF-intro-A-Adult-Amateur
USDF Intro A- Adult Amateur
YSDFntro-A—Open
USDF Intro A- Open
USEF/WDAA Introductory Level Test 3*
USDF Intro A- Junior Young Rider
USDF Intro A- Junior Young Rider
USEF/WDAA Introductory Level Test 3
USDF Intro B- Adult Amateur
USDF Intro B- Adult Amateur
USDF Intro B- Adult Amateur
USDF Intro B- Adult Amateur
USEF Training Level 1- Adult Amateur
USEF Training Level 1- Adult Amateur
USEF/WDAA Introductory Level Test 4*
USDF Intro B- Junior Young Rider
USDF Intro B- Open
Dressage Equitation- Walk, Trot
Dressage Equitation- Walk, Trot
Dressage Suitability- Walk, Trot
Dressage Suitability- Walk, Trot
Dressage Suitability- Walk, Trot

Score
65.588%
62.059%
70.882%
69.063%
65.000%
68.750%
63.750%
66.563%
61.875%
70.625%
67.381%
65.000%
70.741%
64.444%
63.000%
65.750%
71.250%
66.875%
61.719%
63.281%
63.696%
61.957%
68.913%
62.308%
64.038%
63.182%
68.864%
68.636%

65.294%
Score
66.590%
60.000%

64.688%

60.313%
69.500%
58.438%
54.063%
69.500%
56.563%
69.375%
69.063%
63.125%
63.696%
68.261%
64.286%
58.438%
65.625%

Placing

2
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Judge
Jami Kment
Jami Kment
Jami Kment
Jami Kment
Jami Kment
Jami Kment
Jami Kment
Jami Kment
Jami Kment
Jami Kment
Jami Kment
Jami Kment
Jami Kment
Jami Kment
Jami Kment
Jami Kment
Jami Kment
Jami Kment
Jami Kment
Jami Kment
Jami Kment
Jami Kment
Jami Kment
Jami Kment
Jami Kment
Jami Kment
Jami Kment
Jami Kment

Jami Kment

Jami Kment
Jami Kment
Jami Kment
Jami Kment
Jami Kment
Jami Kment
Judge
Gail Matheus
Gail Matheus

Gail Matheus

Gail Matheus
Gail Matheus
Gail Matheus
Gail Matheus
Gail Matheus
Gail Matheus
Gail Matheus
Gail Matheus
Gail Matheus
Gail Matheus
Gail Matheus
Gail Matheus
Gail Matheus
Gail Matheus
Gail Matheus
Gail Matheus
Gail Matheus
Gail Matheus
Gail Matheus



11:25 AM
11:33 AM
11:41 AM
11:48 AM
11:56 AM
12:04 PM
12:12 PM
12:20 PM
12:28 PM
12:35PM
12:43 PM
12:51PM
1:09 PM
1:17 PM
1:25PM
1:33 PM
1:41 PM
1:49 PM
1:57 PM
2:05 PM
2:13PM
2:20 PM

Ronnau, Kendra
Lewis, Kathy
Tingle, Lindsay
Harre, Sarah
Lombard, Dmitri
Ellis, Ann

Cobb, Lynsey
Janike, Kerry
Tingle, Lindsay
Spatz, Mackennah
Sueper, Julia
Sass, Remy
Rawlinson, Kate
Lewis, Kathy
Ronnau, Kendra
Purdum, Sheila
Erickson, Lana
Sass, Remy
Rawlinson, Kate
Purdum, Sheila
Sass, Lori

Erickson, Lana

200
146
196
142
147
139
127
144
196
189
194
198
150
145
200
137
147
198
150
137
199
147

Reba

Simon Says Im Solo

Felicity Frizzle

Mr. Darcy

My Blue Skye

Oakley

Thunder Sinfully Sweet
Varcity Moves

Felicity Frizzle

Lemontree Prince Charming
Strait Lopin Fool
Overthyme

RG Denmark Royal's Image
Excalibur Elite Equine's Enchantment
Reba

Others Will Follow

My Blue Skye

Overthyme

RG Denmark Royal's Image
Others Will Follow

Xman

My Blue Skye

USEF/WDAA Introductory Level Test 3
USEF/WDAA Introductory Level Test 4
USEF Training Level 3- Open

USDF Intro C - Adult Amateur

USDF Intro C - Adult Amateur

USDF Intro C - Adult Amateur

USDF Intro C - Adult Amateur

USDF Intro C - Adult Amateur

USEF First Level 1- Open

USDF Intro C- Junior Young Rider
USDF Intro C - Open

USEF First Level 3- Adult Amateur
USEF Second Level 2- Open
USEF/WDAA Basic Level Test 1
USEF/WDAA Basic Level Test 1
USEF/WDAA Basic Level Test 3

USEF Training Level 2- Adult Amateur
USEF Second Level 3- Adult Amateur
USEF Second Level 3- Open
USEF/WDAA Basic Level Test 4

USEF Training Level 3- Adult Amateur
USEF Training Level 3- Adult Amateur

66.250%
63.333%
59.545%
66.250%
eliminated
62.750%
59.750%
60.750%
59.259%
45.250%
58.750%
63.088%
62.179%
61.458%
58.958%
63.500%
64.038%
65.610%
64.634%
63.800%
60.909%
64.545%
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Gail Matheus
Gail Matheus
Gail Matheus
Gail Matheus
Gail Matheus
Gail Matheus
Gail Matheus
Gail Matheus
Gail Matheus
Gail Matheus
Gail Matheus
Gail Matheus
Gail Matheus
Gail Matheus
Gail Matheus
Gail Matheus
Gail Matheus
Gail Matheus
Gail Matheus
Gail Matheus
Gail Matheus
Gail Matheus



